Bid Tab 2017 HMA Resurfacing I-94 at Michigan Ave WB on Rramp Thursday July 20th, 2017 9:00am WCRC Board Room

			Cadillac		Ajax	
Item Description	Approximate Qty and Units	Units	Unit Price	Bid Amount	Unit Price	Bid Amount
HMA 5E3	600	TONS	\$100.00	\$60,000.00	\$147.00	\$88,200.00
Cold Milling HMA Surface	4,300	SYD	\$4.00	\$17,200.00	\$6.25	\$26,875.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 Inch, White	2,700	LFT	\$0.50	\$1,350.00	\$0.35	\$945.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 Inch, Yellow	2,700	LFT	\$0.50	\$1,350.00	\$0.35	\$945.00
Sign portable changeable message, furnis	1	EA	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
Sign portable changeable message, opera	1	EA	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$0.01	\$0.01
Night work auxiliary equipment	1	LS	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
				\$82,100.00		\$118,865.01